e~
Eagles

New ]ersey Eagles

Penn-]ersey Spirit
July 6, 1990



New] ersey EaglesV

“Turnpike C

New Jersey Eagles
-~ | EAGIES S
0 Mario Fava GK | I . ’
-1 Hubert Birkenmeier GK earn will
= i Len Bilous —
- Pete_r Gill ; D e 1980 MISL Coach of the Year
-3 Nelsi Morais D e Soccerplex Manager
4 Sean Crowley D e Director of Soccer Programs
“Eski” Eskandarian —
S Kyle B,OSChen D ® World Cup Player
6 Paul Kitson M e Cosmos Star Defender _
-7 Paul R||ey F » Director of Soccerplex Camp Programs
8  Aidan Mc Cluskey M [
. 0! COoSsta —
“9  Winston Buddle Fb ™) e
-—10 Roger Chavez F o Staff Clinician @
11 Jorge Acosta F
—13  Mark Harris D .
—14  Andy Bakun M ACTION PACKED SESSIONS
—1 5 Adrian Gaitan M at the Eagles air-conditioned Soccerplex!
— & Floraldino Ivo M e A ot i T
Franklin Mclintosh M July Sﬂ—gugust 3 10-12
— {2 Jack Shannon M AmgsEisg Giilvust 10 13415 £
A t 13-A t 17 16-19
— {7 Mark Shearer M b E
Conditioning < Skill Development ¢ Strategy ‘
Action Videos ¢ Match Competition
1990 Home Game Schedule
Sun., April22  ORLANDO LIONS . 2pm 5 511
Sun, May6  TAMPA BAY ROWDIES 2pm Scor “’3 r T 6 llM ) %2 lTHE BEST OF INTE]
Sun., May20  FT. LAUDERDALE STRIKERS 2pm ff Ajey
Sun., June3  MIAMI SHARKS 7pm PJ Aalhe s (‘f‘&) g308 GIANTS :
Sun., Junei0  ALBANY CAPITOLS 7pm .
Sun, June17 WASHINGTON DIPLOMATS 7pm Mundial Sports G
Fri, July6  PENN.JERSEY SPIRIT 8pm T
Fri, July13  WASHINGTON STARS 8pm M ARLBORO c UI
Fri, July27  BOSTON BOLTS 8pm
Fri.,  August3 MARYLAND BAYS 8pm FRID AY AUGUST 10 ® 7 p o) & 9 p m
New Jersey Eagles,
c/o Eagles Soccerplex
Two Palmer Terrace FLAMENGO ALIANZA NATIC
Caristadt, NJ 07072 Brazil Peru
201-438-8920 RESERVED TICKET PRICES:
YOUTH (Under 16): Me




allenge Cup”
_

ER CAMPS!

‘the PROS! |

mnenn W, g,
hﬂﬂum fL’W'/_E (,‘Vf__ =

Enrollment is limited.

= June 15 and get FOUR FREE tickets to FOUR Eagles games!

ce per session: $120 (includes FREE Eagles T-Shirt)

sessions run from 9 am - 3 pm, Monday thru Friday.
Applications available by calling or visiting:

Bles Soccerplex, 2 Palmer Terrace, Carlstadt, NJ 07072,

201-438-8920

ATIONAL SOCCER

ADIUM

dup Presentation

OF NEW YORK”

SUNDAY AUGUST 12 ¢ 4pm & 6pm

{AL TEAM SPORTING LISBON
SA Portugal
ezzanine $18, Lower tier $15

lanine $8, Lower tier $6

fxp«ﬂ Genaro Arcamang

. Penn-Jersey Spirit
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Penn-Jersey Spirit
No. Player Pos.
— Dale Caya GK

Nick Broujos
V2 Rich Maher

GK
B(f 154
—3 Brian Ainscough F ﬁ)

S Ted Gillen B
.5 Paul Duffy M. 127 7
—7 Dan Donigan F
-8 David Banks M
9 Matt Knowles MF
— 10  Pat O'Kelly MF
— 11 Duane Robinson F
—12 Keith Fulk =
—13 Brent Fenstermacher B
14 Michael Brady E
— 15 Dave Masur B
=16  George Gelnovatch B/F
17 Dave Mac Williams &
21 Craig Palladino M
John Doran GK
MARLB%RO CUP
EAGLE TICKET OUTLETS

All Star Sports « 858 Bergen Ave ¢ Jersey City

Birkenmeier Sporting Goods
213 Main St » Hackensack

Eagles Soccerplex ¢ 2 Palmer Ter. e Carlstadt

Harrington Park Cleaners
EIm St  Harrington Park

Kick & Sticks ¢ Millburn Mall e Vauxhall

Thompson Sporting Goods
511 Morris Ave ® Summit

Tutto Sports « 197 Speedwell Av » Morristown
Tutto Sports » 292 Main St W. Orange

Universal Sporting Goods
168 Mountain View Blvd » Wayne




PIAY SCOCER

The Eagles are proud to provide an indoor facility where soccer players can practice skills,
learn tactics, and compete with players of equal ability. There is one large astroturf field (200" x
100" for young adults and seniors, convertible to three smaller fields (100' x 60") for youth
games.

Soccerplex organizes its own leagues and also welcomes private leagues, teams and tourna-
ments.

The Eagles have taken the outdoor game indoors — at Soccerplex!

Soccer Fields ¢ Locker Rooms ¢ Pro Shop ¢ Snack Shop ¢ Bar & Lounge
Birthday Parties ¢ Clinics » Camps ¢ Organized leagues for boys/girls 8 18
Organized competitive and recreational leagues for adults
Private leagues, teams, tournaments e

LEAGUE SCHEDULE — ADULT & YOUTH TEAMS

Start Date Application Deadline

Season V July 17, 1990 July 3, 1990
Season VI September 4,1990 August 21, 1990

4 Game Pre-Season High School and Jr/High School League!
Starts: August 5, 1990
Application Deadline: July 22,1990

For additional information, complete attached response form and mail to:¥
Soccerplex ¢ 2 Palmer Terrace, Carlstadt, NJ 07072.

201-438-8920

Please send me the following information:

Adult Team League Application
Junior/Senior High School League Application
Youth Summer Camps/Clinics

Name

Address

Town State Zip

Phone




New Jersey Eagles day of game notes, July 6, 1950

_ Tonight”“s game serves as the return leg of the first
Turnpike Chalienge Cup. The Penn-Jersey Spirit won the
rirst game in Trenton on May 149, Z2-1. The Eagles,
therefore, need Yo win by a shutout or more than cne goal in
crder to be awarded the cup. If the Eagles win by a Z-1
margin, the cup will be shared by bthe two APSL ciubs.

New Jersey Turnpike Authority Commissioner Clay
Constantinou will formally present the cup to the winning
team immediately after the game. Constantinou was an '
all-conference soccer and tennis player while at Jersey City
State College and is a former Cosmos season ticket holder.
Constantinou operates a law tirm in West Orange, N.J.

Forward/midfielder Winston Buddle is expected Lo play
for the first time since straining knee iigaments on June 2
in the Eagles 4-1 win over the Miami Freedom. The Bagles
are 0-4 since he was injuured.

Recent signees Jack Shannon, a forward/midfielder,
ioruward Dino, and midfielder Mark Shearer are expected to
make their Cochrane Stadium debuts tonight along with
defender Mark Harris. Shannon and Dino were signed Jlust
heiore the APSL”s June 29 deadline for freezing rosters.
Shearer played two games in Florida on June 22-23, scoring
one goal in Tampa Bay. Harris startea beth games 1n Florida
after only appearing as a substitute in Washington against
the Diplomats on April 29.

Defender Kyle Boschen, whose urist remains in a cast,
is hopeful for next Friday night’s game against the
Hashington Stars. He has been practicing with the Eagles.

Midfielder Aidan McCluskey monst sit out tonight s game
after accumalating four yellow cards. New signee Franklin
McIntosh, a mifieider, must also sit out the game because he
was red carded during his last game with the Orlando Lions.
Both will be available for next Friday night s game.

Defender Sean Crowley, who has played every minute of
every KEagles game this season, and midfielder Paul Xitson
are also unavailable tonight. Crouwley is on his honeymoon.
Kitson is out of the country on personal business. Both
will be back for next Friday night’s game.

The Eagles are expected to dress only 13 players

tonight. -
Penn-Jersey is in first place in the APSL East Northern
Division with 31 points from a 10-4 record. ‘The Spirit beat

the Strikers in Plorida on Tuesday, July 3, 1-0, to ocvertake
the Albany Capitals in the standings.

Penn-Jersey s roster includes six tormer Eagles:
forward Keith Fulk, midfielder Paul Duffy, and defenders
George Gelnovatch, Brian Ainscough, Dave Masur, and Rich
Maher. Tuwo other former Eagles, Ken Lolla and John Keenan,
were released earlier in the season.

Tonight“s game is the first of four Friday night games
at Cochrane Stadium. After next Friday s game against the
Washington Stars, the [agles host the Boston Bolts on July
27 and the Maryland Bays in the season figale on August 3.
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1990 New Jersey Eagles player roster

No.

41

14

6}

o

10

15

13

Name, last
Mhcosta
Bakun
Birkenmeier
Boschen
Buddle
Chavez
Crouley
Dino

Fava
Gaitan
Gill
Harris
Kitson
MeCluskey
McIntosh
Morais
Riley
Shannon
Shearer

* disabled

first
Jorge*
Andy
Hubert
Kyle
Winston
Roger

Sean

Mario
Adrian
Peter
Mark
Paul

Aidan

Franklinh

Nelsi

. Paul

Jack

Mark

Twn Palmer Terrace.

D

G

6-2
5-10
5-5

(as

ut..
185
1#5
170
190
160
140
170
158
165
175
180
155
155
170
170
165
142
170

165

of July 1)

birthdate

May 29 64

hug
May
Apr
Nov
Aug
Nov
May
Jan
Nov
Oct
Apr
May
Bec
Aug

Oct

2

24

18

26

23

10

20

12

23

- 15

60

19

68

56

67
64

63

59

63

Bl

63

61

67

Eagles

1989 team

Dallas (MISL) / Eagles
Eagles

Eagles

Lehigh University
Vasca DJa Gama (NESSL)
Miami / Ft. Lauderdale
0ld Dominion U.
Atletico Bragantino
Fagles

Washington Stars
Fagles

N.J. Stallions (NESSL)
Cleveland Force (MISL)
Kearny Scots (Garden St.)
Orlando Lions

G.H. Metros (L.I.)
Eagles

Atlas (Hellenic)

Fairleigh Dickinson

Carlstadt N.J. 07072 (201) 438-8920 Fax (201) 438-4620
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1290 New Jersey Eagles player stalicltics (through June 23)

GP
0
14
12
5
13
11
A
1
Q
11

Name, last - First
Acnsta Jorge
Baknn Andy
Roschen Kyle
Buddtie Winston
Chaverz Roger
Crouwley Sean
Dufty pPapa*
Fskandarian Andranik
Galtan Adrian
Gill 'eter
Gojerviv Toma*
Harris Mark
Hatter Dan*
Hughes Pat*
Ibrahim N2 2%
Kiteon Paul
MeCluskey Aildan
Morais Nelsi
Riley Paul
Rudnvie John*
Shearer - Mark

*noo  longer with team
Name, lasth First 842
Rirkenmeier Hubert 14
Fava Mario 0
Date Cpponent

Apr 22  ORLANDO

Apr 28 at Wash. Stars
Apr 29 at uWash. Dips
May 6 TAMPA BAY

May 17 at Albany

Mav 19 at Penn-Jersey
May 20  FT. LAUDERDALE
May 25 abt Miami .
May 26 at Fort Lauderdale
Jun 3 NMIAMI

Jun 10 ALBANY

Jun 17 WASH. DIPS

Jun 272 atbt Orlando

Jun 23 at Tampa Bay

GS
14
0

(S
0
10
12
5
12
14
4
0
6
11

NN O = 2= 0N E WN N
e

o
(01

M
1
0

Min.

0
957:17
Y19z
119:05
1189:12
1299:02
289:144
1%

GO0 27
1029:02
122:%7
189
107
326:12
37227
1027455
1246207

5 8d

L2989z O

815:48
108:27
180

in.
289:07

Sht g
Q

8

147

8

25

5

10

0

a

Score Scorers

FLs
0
15
39
16
33
25
7
0
26
a5
1
(!
2
7
&
2%
28

11 -

24
0
3

GA
25
(

C/%
0
2/
1/0
1/0
271
2/0
0
0
3/0
1/0
0
0
1/0
1/0
G
2/0
1/0
170
0
G
0

PK/ A
0
{

e Bakun, Kitson, Duf
1-0 Ibrahim

0-1

01

0-2

1-7 Chavez

1-2 Chavez

0-1

4-73 Riley .3, Crouley
A-1 Riley 2, Boschen,
-3 Gaitan

1= Kitson

=3 ,

P=3 (Chavez, Shearcr

Two Palmer Terrace, Carlstadt, N.J. 07072

PK/A

0
t
B
2/2

GAR
k79
0

fy

Chavez

A Pts
8] 0
0 z
( 7
0 0
) 11
0 74
1 3
0 8
7 il
2 2
0 0
8] 0
0 0
) 1
[ 7
2 6
1 1
2 2
1 €l
0 0
8] 2
SHO Wb
] A-10
0 0-0

Goalkeeper

Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
RBirkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
Birkenmeier
RBirkenmeier
Pirkenmelier
Birkenmeier
Pirkenmeier

(201) 438-8920 Fax (201) 438-4620
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New Jersey Eagles

pPro soccer Charley Bruns

or Doug Jacobs
July 6, 1990 (201) 438-8920
For immediate release

N.J. EAGLES OFFERING SUMMER SPECIALS

JERSEY CITY, N.J. -- The New Jersey Eagles of the
American Professional Soccer League are offering sports fans
three ways to increase the value of their entertainment
dollars this summer.

Coupons redeemable for a free youth ticket to any of the
Eagles' four remaining APSL games are available at
participating White Castle restaurants. The coupons are
given to purchasers of White Castle's "kids meal” through
Friday, August 3.

Fans will also be given a free ticket for every ticket
purchased to the Eagles game on Friday night, Jﬁly 27 ;
against the Boston Bolts when they present a special "two-
for-one" coupon available from participating Pathmark

supermarkets.

On Friday night, July 13, all fans attending the Eagles'
game against the Washington Stars will receive a free team
picture, courtesy of Manny's Restaurant in Mooqachie, N.J.

For more details on these specials, or information on
tickets to Eagles games at Cochrane Stadium, Jersey City,

call (201) 438-8920.

Twa Palmer Terrace, Carlstadt N} 07072 (201) 438-8920 Fax (201) 438-4620



ASL CONFERENCE STANDINGS
(through games of July 1, 1990)

Northern Division W(TBW) L(TBL) BIS GF @A

Albany Capitals 10(1 14
g:nnIJersey Spirit 9(3)) :fi; gg gi i;
Boston Bolth 20 0 a1 34 3
Washington Stars 5(0) 16?8) ié i; 34
New Jersey Eagles 4(0) 10(0) 12 18 gg
Seuthern Division EETBW] L(TBL)
;t. Lauderdale Strikers 10(1) 3(1) %%ﬁ gg B
Mimp§ Bay Rowdles 6(§) 7(0) 17 19 g;
- aﬂi Freedom 5(1) 8(1) 15 12 17
0&; ngton Diplomats 5(1). 8(1) 15 14 2
rlando Lions 4(0) 9(0) 12 14 Zg

ASL Point system: Three points f i
or win (regulation or
two points for penalty-kick win, one poigt %gr penalty-ﬁzgitigglf

First numbers in the won and 1 umn
with tisbreaker totals in pargziﬂgﬁta. R R N S

Upconing Games

Iuegday, July 3
Penn-Jer
Eon sey ﬁpirit at Ft. Lauderdale Strikers (7:05 pm)

Orlando Lions at '
[F at Tampa Bay Rowdies (7:105 pm)
Penn-Jersey Spirit at New Jersey Eagl
Washington Dipl R s e e

rdg P ?mats at Maryland Bays (8:05 pm)
Washington Diplomates at Washin

gton Stars (7:05
%lbany Capitale at Ft, Lauderdale Strikeré ;7:3§m%m)
ampa Bay Rowdies at Orlando Lions (8105 pm)

L LIeT. e e A _.
w & &k o W

AST. CONFERENCR ECORING TRADERS (ma of July 1, 1990)

Hema, Tosm als Asmiats Pointm
Phillip @yau, Maryland .

HMichaal Bweeney, Boston

Mike Mamters, Albany

Jaan Harbor, Maryland

Btave Pittman, Ft. Laudardale
Elvis Comrim, Albany

pavid Byrne, Tampa Bay
Remiro Rorja, Albany

Alvin Jamei, Pt, Leuderdale
Duane Robinson, Penn-Jarsey

ASL CORYFEEEWCE GOATARRDING IEADERS (minimm minutes; as of July 1, 1930)
Tishreoakers

PR o.n-unwg
O L O B e e B
-
o

Nama, Tesm, Record Mine GA @A Avg. W I GA 5V
pale Caya, Pann-Jeraey (9-2) 1005 5 0,45 1] 1 4 1
pill Bteffen, Albany (9-3) 1215 11 0.81 1 1 8 2
Arnie Hausmer, Ft. Lsuderdale (10-3) 1221 12 0.88 1 1 7 2
Mark Simpson, Orlando (4-4) 720 7 .88 ] 0 0 0
patrick Johnston, M 85-6) 1124 18 1.20 1 1 L) 1
Charles Arpndt, Dips/Maryland 35-3] 73% 10 1.22 1 0 1 2
nick Bakiaevich, Tampa Bay (2-4}) 540 8 .33 [ 0 0
Rell Cowley, Btars (3-8) 1007 16 .43 0 0 0 0
Bteve Powers, Maryland (8-3) 999 16 1.44 0o 0 0 0
Jeff Duback, Boston (7=6) 1170 20 1.34 0 0 0 ]



Team: E AG-LESQ

Stadium:

Starting Lineup:

‘Date: 7/&/9 0“

. Pos. Name No.
(s 15 rcEN MEIER. HM [
V ‘?A—KUN ¢ A—rv\l{«q | &
P (1t : P&/ 2
) (T Meccr Monms, Nl 3
D HaRRri € Ma_./L 206
(M SHF:Aﬂc:R Mau*j( 17
M Ft.ormu?wo e G
M S eAunon , J Ack 12
e thﬁ'—‘/ ,- a,u./g ¥
F Camen , Adred.. 1
~ C:—H‘WEZ_’ 2ocel [0

Eligible Substitutes:

Pos. | : Name™ No.
G FavA  Morie O
M Bupper, Wen o (/B 9

Coach's signature: EWG i; ,,C,_ﬁ h
———

\$etrgy

Submit one copy of this form to each of the following no later than 30 minutes before kickoff:
referee, opposing team captain, home team press box



Team: -P‘mm 'JEE_’SF# %’/Cl F Date: 7/L/c
Stadium: (OCLK/?NL i c)bf(ﬁc—/

<y

Starting Lineup:

Pos. Name No.
GK Dare  CA 7’/7 [
A DaveE  MaAlsur /5
D BeewT FENSTER MACHER /3
D BriAn  AivScod 64 3
D Cc'DZéff: CELNPVATEH yaZ
ME | Ted GreLen via
ME |\ PAaT O Keres /&
MFE | Dave Bank’s - J
ME |V Ke1TH FucrkK =
F D Dowse A rJ 7
£ | Duaws PoB/wson) //

Eligible Substitutes:

Pos. Name No.
6k | NMicw RRoyIToS 7 0
D\ Rlcys  MaKEL et z_

ME | Parye  DuFpry 0 1t # 95 5
- (phle (A adino 2/
F Dave MW i1idmsS 7

Coach's signature: /@/7?

4

Submit one copy of this form to each of the following no later than 30 minutes before k;ckoff:
referee, opposing team captain, home team press DOX.




TIME oF GamE~ [ HR, 46 Mid

AMERICAN SOCCER LEAGUE

FRI.NIGHT,
Date: QJ.'IULZ ‘390

NEW JERSEY
Home: EAGLES

PEnn-JERSEY
visitor: S PIR\T

a: 863 pewom B0/ oy
CoLHRANE STA. ’

GAME STATISTICS REPORT Referss: CENNAROD Arcamone Linskerens MARK DipMenp 1 Joree DeLa BanpepA Site: JERsEY CITY, N_-J.
MWeethers ppeTiy clouby, 71°, 58% HuMipity, wivD N 1o MPH = B
::'W"‘- PNE-‘J-N‘)E&E‘IM. 18t hat msn:’ OT  Towl Goas Assists  Foul C/E fime) (V-nu])“m smmm Team Plaver i‘cntmfl mm.:yn‘u1 Agsig] 2
GK| CAYA 1190 Tan PENN- . Saves N 3. e P-J |4 Girrenl |56:12]2 |0 Kepynsod] —
cBlMpsuR  [15]92 : | 4 M \ P-dv Reginson {7¢:22] |  — —
R B |Fenstermience] L 3|90 m A b 3 ml = |y 2 3 P-3| Magep 183:05] |, &ltlen | BANKS
S hiNscontn | 3190 u [ s or :
L3 |G elnovatey] 16190 Toun Corner Kicks Tot
G b T R /A

;:2 o";;ily 13 = " 1' T <t S s i 6
CMIBANKS 2 B I le4T:08 . or
e M| FuLK | 2.[784slw 1 " i Towl Fouls " Total
S| Donlean | 7190 [ T 9 15t hat |\
Ste|RoBinson |1 190 lava D b 1 B e YAN Y 2ng o 7 Tiebreaker
CMPDUFRY Henl S|l I ! ot ol SO, L e T Bew
8 |MAVER fr1S| 2(9 & AET Tousi Offsice Tosl 1 1
Toam Tows: 9‘)0 5 5 o 3 3 ?., \ e 3 l vl 18t hai (&) Z 2] 2]
Home: New JeRSEY 2o Kicked o o West 2] wgomepo 12 . =
Pos, Name Ming, Jstha?! 2ndhal OT Toal Goas Assists ar 4 4
G K|BiRuERMEER i 90 5 5
RBIBRkUN  [14] 0 i 3 o o
cBlGILL 219 N2 Goalkeepers 7 7
SwMorAs 319 B | Teen  Name Saves  Goals  Mins, B 8
LB |[HARRIS | 20|90 , } | P-JCayn | 7 O |90 B 9]
aM|Suenger (17| 90] r T 10 10

" [eM|Dine &l Jo |sp i 3 NJ[BiregN.] 3 32 |50 " T
cMISunnnon | 12]90]s 2 ; | » (Fous:y '
S |RILEY 7190 lw ony A LA
LMIGalTan {15 [7335 Penalty Shots

s |CHAEZ (1090 |y e A4 - Box Score Trne  Plaver Fouled  Team  Fowied By Taken By
RM [Bubng 15| 9 1726 Teem isihal  2ndhat _ OTTE  Fins s

: p-J] © b 3

Toarn Totaks: 990 7 2 sl o {17 |9 NJ| © o O |



